sss. rec. ev Swiyeyoy	Marcus	REF CS/AIG 10) John	ist betraction.		
	Hor Yinnul		HENT (Office)			-11 0	
		of	AIG	r	Pate/Time; _	5/4/190	
Estimated Co			Bill to:		•		
To Inspect V		STEVATINVIMVI SJG 1097		Insured;	215	13059	
at Workshop	m/s	Imperium:	Automotivo	Tel:	9748	9940	
of	25 kg	ati Bulcit Rd 4	#01-40				
Policy No:		., ., , .		.349	161095	78 SG	
Sum Insured:			Paceus:	11/2 18/03			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				1	S_ A.O.C	3/04/20	19
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 241	IRS			11.0.D_Endos	tsement	
		Person Contacted	Mr. Tar	\Vc	hide IN	2000/2007	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(Estimat	e				
	SLC 1305 G						

Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Make: Typer M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Truck I Taxi I Prime Mover I Make: Typer M.Carl M.Carl M.Carl I I NI Make: Typer M.Carl M.Carl I I NI Make: Typer M.Carl M.Carl I I NI Make: Typer M.Carl I Noc. I NI Make: Typer M.Carl I NI Make: Typer M.Carl I NI Make: Type	*	ASSIGNMENT
Similarized Cost: ID TP I WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV o Inspect Vehicle No: O	Date:	Veh No: 57610977 Yr Regn: 6, 88
Truck Trailer or	One.	
Make: Ly of Stime a Colour Accion Insured I std / NI / NA Sp. Reading S 2	V /	
Colour AC: Insured / Stid / Ni / NA Sp. Reading S 3 2 2	(4/ /n(
Sp. Reading S3 220 T/Radio: Insured Std NI NA Eng No: Close Sp. Reading S3 220 T/Radio: Insured Std NI NA Eng No: Close Choc Gen. Cond. Good Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Indidder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Steering: Indidder Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi Nii Sight STD Alkim or Tyre Size: F: Condition Standard Standard Standard Burnt or Modi Nii Sight STD Alkim or Tyre Size: F: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No DAC A REV REP. 24 HRS 29 10 10 Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Consistent Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Tour Tyre Size: F: Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Consistent Standard Sta		70 100 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10
Series Se	Workshop m/s	7/000
CNo: ACRSO 7063376 Gen. Cond. Good. Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Indictor Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Ingrair Jammed Leaked Burnt or Brake: Ingrair Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil / Siram / STD Alkim or Tyre Size: F: R: 2	· /	Sp. Neading 13.3.200
Gen. Cond. Good Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Indictor Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil Modi Nil	sured:	
Steering: Indicate / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ingridar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Nodi: Nil / Jammed / Leaked / Jammed / Leaked / Jammed / Leaked / Jamed / Jame	olicy No.	
Collent's Record Collent's R	laims No.	
Collect Records Consistent State	our Insured: Excess:	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Seal or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: Adays Ress: : Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time	(Client's Record)	V0
(Policy Condition) R: 2 / S T / C / F Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No DAI UBal. DO.O. 3 / U/9 DO.O. 3 / U/9 DO.O. 1 / U/C / Rooftop or Consistent? : Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Consistent? : Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Consistent? : Yes or No Date / Time Action / Instruction Add See Tabo will Shaw. Rect 7593-99, S(9) Prell. Report Date / Time File Pass to? Date / Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI (O) Consistent? : Yes or No Date / Time Survey Fee: Transportation: Date / Time Survey Fee: Transportation: 290 100 Consistent? : Yes or No Repair: Rear R/Bal. mm	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. 3 / Jug	N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Tyre Size: F:
Remark: The yeh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: DAS A Yell: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ACA / KEV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction ACA / KEV / REP. I Sum A RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 DeterTime, File Pass to? DeterTime, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS_ Si 10 Can determine file Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS_ Si 10 Can determine file Return to? Add Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS_ Si 10 Can determine file Return to? Add Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: Transportation: Transpor	(Policy Condition)	R: 215/55-117
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Summusum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Notice: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Rport: Repair: Repai	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Date Repairs: A days Res.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Date/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	Bal, or Market Value: 6 Vu.	Front Rear
Add Fee: Consistent? : Yes or No Libal. D.O.I. Final Report	DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs:	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	4	D.O.A. 3/4/19 D.O.I. 7/4/19
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction ### ### ### ### ### ### ###########	Sum Sum 32 ov 3 Val : Yes or No	Survey held at
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision LTA LSUM RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Received Tasq3.99, S(9) Received Tasq3.99, S(9) Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _s+RS_SI (0) Report Format: Merimen Report Format: Merimen	20/2/	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction		// -
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Photos Received als 8 7200 with Shave, (Red 7593-99, S199) Step 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Step 1 S	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 8 Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Photos	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 8 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 2) 914 - typot Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) Report Format : Merimen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	47A 45026	
RECEIVED 0 9 APR 2019 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 8 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 2) 914 - typot Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) Report Format : Merimen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	11 01 11	710 00 00 00 00 00
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 8	419 confire a/5 8	1 200 W.C. Shawn. Ked 7593.99, 5179
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 8	A N	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 8	RECEIVED 0 9 APR	2019
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Septiment Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Septiment Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Septiment Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) Septiment Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) Septiment Survey Fee:	S	NO.10
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 September Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Street Sees Street S		
Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Septiment Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Septiment Survey Fee: Transportation: 250 Septiment Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) Septiment Survey Fee: Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) Septiment Survey Fee:		2 × 242 × 24
Date/Time, File Return to?	DULFTION FILE PROMISE TO THE TOTAL PROMISE TO THE P	Days Of Repair:
2) 914- typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0) : Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		120
Report Format : Meriwen : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	i) : Final Report	
Report Format : Meriwen :: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 250
	1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_S+RSSI (0
A STATE OF THE STA	1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2) 944 - typist	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI (0 : Interview (\$) Photos

RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJG1097J vs SLC1305...

From: Hor, Yinrul

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, SUR

Sent: 9/4/2019 9:38:04 AM

Hi Veron,

Apologize for the delay.

Claim number is 3491610958SG.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul.Hor@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 09, 2019 9:05 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; SUR

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJG1097J vs SLC1305G (OI) on D.O.A.:

03/04/2019

Caution: External Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 8 April 2019 11:48 AM To: 'Hor, Yinrul' <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>

Cc: 'Fong, Andy-SY' <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; 'Chin, Lee-Ying' <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST – SJG1097J vs SLC1305G (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/04/2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 10:19 AM

To: 'Hor, Yinrul' < Yinrul. Hor@aig.com >; assignments < assignments@lkkauto.com >

Cc: 'Fong, Andy-SY' < Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com'>; 'Chin, Lee-Ying' < Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com'>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJG1097J vs SLC1305G (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/04/2019

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hor, Yinrul [mailto:Yinrul.Hor@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 10:07 AM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com'; Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY < Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com >; Chin, Lee-Ying < Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com >; Kaur, Baljit

<<u>Baljit.Kaur@aig.com</u>>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <<u>NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com</u>>; Azlan,

Syazairdina <<u>Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com</u>>; Chan, Yoke Shi <<u>yokeshi.chan@aig.com</u>>; Lim, Sheng Yang

<<u>ShengYang.Lim@aig.com</u>>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJG1097J vs SLC1305G (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/04/2019





This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมัน ให้เปิดไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

<u>Click here</u> by 2019-04-12 10:07 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete it.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJG1097J vs SLC1305G (OI) on D.O.A.: 03/04/2019

From: Hor. Yinnul

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Marlesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Sent: 5/4/2019 10:07:21 AM Attachments: 1 tmpB7AC_TIF

Please refer to the enclosed request from IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations -- Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Yinnuf Horshaid.com | www.aic.sc

From: claims@juseq.com.sg [mailto:claims@juseq.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, April 04, 2019 12:40 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-5Y; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur; claims@juseq.com.sg

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLC1305G AND SJG1097J ON 03/04/2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your email

Our client is agreeable to appoint the following surveyor as our single joint expert.

Marcus Chua

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please be informed that our client's vehicle is available for inspection at the understated workshop:-

IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01 – 49 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Tel: 9748 9940 Fax: 6346 7213

Regards,

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Thu, 4 Apr 2019 03:35:54 +0000

To: 'claims@juseq.com.sg'

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLC1305G AND SJG1097J ON 03/04/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

JEQ/SJG1097J/MP (zl)

Our Reference

: SLC1305G

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapora FNOL. Claims Operations – Auto. Shared Services – Malaysia (Global Business Services

Yinrul.Hori@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

F

Login 5



ANNOUNCING Mayfair Motoring

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer for the 7th Consecutive Year



Estima

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: *

Vehicle Type

*

V

Home » Used Cars » 360 VR Cars » Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras G (COE till 07/2028)

Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras G (COE till 07/2028)

Overview

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map

360° VR Cars

Price \$69,000 Depreciation (?) \$7,400 /yr Reg Date 31-Jul-2008 (9yrs 3mths 25days COE left) Mileage N.A. Manufactured (?) 2008 Road Tax (?) \$1,802 /yr Transmission Auto Dereg Value (?) \$34,402 as of today (change) OMV (7) \$33,067 COE (7) \$36,888 ARF ② \$28,620 **Engine Cap** 2,362 cc Power 125.0 kW (167 bhp) Curb Weight ? 1,710 kg No. of Owners (?)

Type of Vehicle

MPV

Features

8 Seaters. Twin Power Doors. 2.4L DOHC VVTI Engine, 7 Speed CVT Transmission, Push Start Button, Keyless Entry. Moonroof. View specs of the Toyota Estima (2006-2010)

Accessories

New Leather Seat Will Be Given Upon Purchase, Touch Screen Display With Reverse Camera. Roof Monitor, Retractable Side Mirrors With Signal Indicators.

Description

Moonroof Model. Full Servicing Done, New Battery, Tyres Changed In March, Road Tax Just Renewed, Regular Servicing Done, Loan And Trade In Available, Viewing By Appointment Only.

Category

COE Car

Compare











Shortlist

Corr

Report Error

N

Seller Information

Company 360 w dea w 76 h

Address 26 Sir Searc

Location
Office No

Midvie 6931

Contact Person(s) Maris

Jame

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=796579&DL=3028

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	9992H	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJG1097J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Apr 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	2AZF159417	
Chassis No.:	ACR507063376	
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$28,187.00	
Original Registration Date:	20 Jun 2008	
First Registration Date:	20 Jun 2008	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$28,187.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:) *)	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	00.5 1.0000	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Feb 2028	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$50,578.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$45,026.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,026.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2019

ОК

MYT219043604 / Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/04/2019 10:03 SUBMITTED BY: Toh Lei Ming

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	04/04/2019 10:03	
Date Of Accident	03/04/2019 18:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI AVE 6 LAMPOST 164	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG1097J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHONG TENG XIANG RANDY @ CHONG TENG LE
NRIC No	S7929992H
	NOTMAIL

Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93850038
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93850038

Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	ESTIMA

Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE HIRER USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	NO

for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098639881
Cover Note Number	

CHONG TENG XIANG RANDY @ CHONG TENG LE
S7929992H
22/09/1979
OUTDOOR
29/06/2002
16 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

Gender	WALL
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93850038
Fax Number	

Contact Number	OFFICE-93850038
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

APT BLK 280A SENGKANG EAST AVENUE #12-643

Postcode

541280

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC1305G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAN CHIN BOON

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97855527

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD5647K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAXI

MOHD YUSOF

96913641

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

and the state of t

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		(A) SIG 10971
F 644 p		(B) SLC 1305 9
Manage		COLOR OLUMBIA
Chil	HALLET	(C) SHD 5647
	IIAI III	
	8	
	Target 1	
	(A)	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	OF THE ACCIDENT	
	6 - 7 1: 1	& move of Atter that I
was waiting	& Stationary +	0 1 02
Le My ca	1 WOR DANGED	(1,0)
221	opplined there	are 2 cars behind
out when h	oppured - nivi	4 6413 144
rolued in t	n's accident	
inolued in t	11.2 OCCIONAL	
CLARATION		
CLARATION a declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.	4
a declare the foregoing parti		
a declare the foregoing parti		
a declare the foregoing partie	1-19	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
). Car		

Name:

Page 5 of 15

IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-49 Synergy@KB, Singapore 417800

HP: 9748 9940 Shawn Tan

Fax: 6346 7213

Email: shawn7530@hotmail.com

Vehicle No.: SJG 1097J

Model: Toyota Estima

			11 01 1	
QTY	DE	SCRIPTION	1/2 # 7200	AMT S\$
	<u>List Items</u>		~ 30 net a	101.05
1	Rear windscreen moulding		San Badhas	181.95
1	Rear tailgate		Il LIMBULE SIE	1,593.90
1	Rear tailgate inner trim		10/4 2 harris	405.50
1	Rear tailgate lock catch		30/d.d.s	48.60 X
1	Rear tailgate lock		1/4	580.30
1	Rear tailgate logo		\$	76.90
1	Rear tailgate outer moulding		2/1/\$	226.50
2	Rear tailgate number plate lamp		11\$	75.80 ×
1	Rear tailgate open switch	20000	1 17 \$	168.00 ×
2	Rear tailgate side reflectors	389.90	"(s cre \$	779.80/PC
1	Rear tailgate centre reflector		47\$	321.80
1	Rear tailgate weatherstrip		7w1 \$	254.80
1	Rear tailgate "ESTIMA" emblem		ru \$	96.80
2	Rear taillamps 8	SF.70	ols the \$	1,777.40 ℃
1	Rear end panel		3-970 \$	791.90
1	Rear end panel inner garnish - Top)	100 S	461.80
1	Rear end panel inner garnish - Lov		\$	253.80
1	Rear bumper		so /ec \$	1,339.50
2	Rear bumper side brackets		17 \$	137.00 📈
2	Rear bumper reflectors		47\$	179.30
1	Rear bumper inner sponge		Toin \$	121.50
1	Rear bumper sensor buzzer		17 \$	185.00 ≺
2	Rear bumper side retainers		77 \$	129.00×
1	Rear bumper tow hook cover		- Tyn 15	48.20
1	Rear smart keyless keyless sensor		voye/slungs	299.70
1	Rear exhaust silencer		17\$	1,068.10
2	Rear exhaust mountings		11\$	84.80
2	Rear fender inner trim boards	625.50	0/1 7,11 S	1,251.00 1 2
2	near reliacionalistico di income del	0 Mg 10053	\$	12,938.65
			Less 25% \$	3,234.66
			\$	9,703.99

252 6307.98

	Special Nett Items	cn s	50.00 40
1	Rear number plate		80.00 40
1	Rear windscreen sealant	Su &	
1	Rear reverse camera	, ,	450.00 X
1	Rear reverse sensor (1 set)	Shit \$	350.00 200
1	Rear bumper clip (1 set)	ner \$	50.00
7	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	\$	980.00

S/N.	Labour Charges		80.00 30
1	To remove, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear wiring.	\$	
2	To remove and refit inner garnishes.	\$	150.00 80
3	To remove and refit rear reverse sensor and camera.	\$	150.00 50
0.00	To transfer rear tailgate mechanism and wiring assembly.	\$	120.00 60
4	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$	180.00/20
5	To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings.	\$	11 150.00 ×
6		Ś	180.00 80
7	To apply tuff kote.	\$	1,600.00 /000
8	Panel beating.	ć	1,500.00 / 000
9	To respray painting on the affected areas.	3	000
		\$	4,110.00

The restriction of the second of the restriction of the second of the se

9017-88

Grand Total : \$ 14,793.99

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19006076/UVD3N2

Date:

11/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJG1097J

Insured Vehicle No: SLC1305G

Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3491610958SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG1097J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 AERAS (A) 20/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: 2AZF159417 ACR507063376

153220 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/55R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 10,683.99 0.00	Adjuster's 6,637.99 0.00	4,046.00 0.00	Diff % 37.87
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	4,110.00 0.00 0.00	2,420.00 0.00 0.00	1,690.00 0.00 0.00	41.12
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	14,793.99	9,057.99 7,200.00	5,736.00	38.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,793.99	7,200.00	7,593.99	51.33

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/04/2019

Date Inspected:

04/04/2019 Inspected At:

Imperium Automotive - Kaki Bukit (HQ)

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-49

Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	181.95 FL	*181.95 FL
2	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,593.90 FL	*1,593.90 FL
3	1	*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM	Deformed/Torn	405.50 FL	*405.50 FL
4	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	48.60 FL	*-FL
5	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK	Dented/Shorted	580.30 FL	*580.30 FL
6	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	76.90 FL	*76.90 FL
7	1	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING	Not Necessary	226.50 FL	*-FL
8	2	*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	75.80 FL	*-FL
9	1	*REAR TAILGATE OPEN SWITCH	Not Necessary	168.00 FL	*-FL
10	1	*REAR TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTORS	O/s Cracked	779.80 FL	*389.90 FL
11	1	*REAR TAILGATE CENTRE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	321.80 FL	*-FL
12	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	254.80 FL	*254.80 FL
13	1	*REAR TAILGATE ESTIMA EMBLEM	Necessary	96.80 FL	*96.80 FL
14	1	*REAR TAILLAMPS	O/s Cracked	1,777.40 FL	*888.70 FL
15	1	*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	791.90 FL	*791.90 FL
16	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH-TOP	Deformed/Torn	461.80 FL	*461.80 FL
17	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH-LOWE	R Deformed	253.80 FL	*253.80 FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,339.50 FL	*1,339.50 FL
19	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKETS	Not Necessary	137.00 FL	*-FL
20	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	179.30 FL	
21	1	*REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Torn	121.50 FL	*121.50 FL
22	1	*REAR BUMPER SENSOR BUZZER	Not Necessary	185.00 FL	
23	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	129.00 FL	*-FL
24	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	Twisted	48.20 FL	
25	1	*REAR SMART KEYLESS KEYLESS SENSO		299.70 FL	0,09400
26	1	*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	1,068.10 FL	7.7.20
27	2	*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	84.80 FL	
28	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS	O/s Torn	1,251.00 FL	
29	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	50.00 FS	
30	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
31	1	*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Serviceable	450.00 FS	
32	1	*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	350.00 FS	
33	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fr	ranchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		- Control 1980	es essentidado
		The state of the s	Sub Total (S\$)		8,740.65 2,102.66
		- List Item Discount on L	tems 25.00/25.00% (5\$)	3,234.00	2,102.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	10,683.99	6,637.99

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

_		l - l
Recomm	nended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES	New	150.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CAMERA	New	150.00	50.00
4	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
6	TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS	New	150.00	0.00
7	TO APPLY TUFF KOTE	New	180.00	80.00
8	PANEL BEATING	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
9	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	4,110.00	2,420.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >